       ISO 9001 Registered
Applications
Peace of Mind
The MCG 7000 Alarm Monitor offers complete remote sel f-checking of alarm probes through
cutting-edge technology that makes the system accurate, extremely reliable and fully compatible with most
commercially available level alarm switches.
The MCG 7000 meets all the requirements of an independent, overall alarm system; it even includes an optional
battery pack and charger to operate the system during power outages.  In fact, when coupled with an existing gauging

MCG 7000
5.125”
ORDERING GUIDE  Alarm Monitor
MCG 7000
MCG 7000 LEVEL ALARM MONITOR
          	 Includes 32 Digit LCD Display, 24 Column Impact
          	 Printer and 20 Button Keypad
MODEL NUMBER SELECTION:
	 The model will have a base number, MCG 7000, followed by 10 digits. These digits will
	 represent 5 sets of option tables.
                              	 MCG 7000 - AB - CD - EF - GH -IJ
              	 TABLE I
              	 TABLE II
              	 TABLE III
              	 TABLE IV
              	 TABLE V
TABLE I - NUMBER OF POINTS
            AB
          	 01  - 1 to 20 (L&J Tankway)
          	 02  - 21 to 30 (L&J Tankway)
          	 03  - 31 to 50 (L&J Tankway)
          	 04  - 1 to 8 (Direct Wire)
          	 05  - 9 to 16 (Direct Wire)
          	 06  - 16 to 24 (Direct Wire)
	 10  - Wireless (To MCG 1095)
TABLE II - REMOTE COMMUNICATION
            CD
          	 01  - Local Only
          	 02  - RS232 ASCII Output
TABLE III - HARDWARE OPTIONS
	 EF
	 01  - No Horn
	 02  - Built in Horn
	 11  - Panel Mount Kit without Horn
	 12  - Panel Mount with Horn
	 21  - Rack Mount Kit without Horn
	 22  - Rack Mount with Horn
TABLE IV - PARALLEL I/O
            GH
	 01  - None
	 02  - 16 Outputs
	 03  - 32 Outputs
	 04  - 48 Outputs
	 05  - 64 Outputs
TABLE V - POWER SUPPLY
            IJ
          	 00 - 110VAC/UL
	 01 - 220VAC/UL
	 02 - 110VAC Standard
	 03 - 220VAC Standard
	 04 - 110VAC/CENELEC
	 05 - 220VAC/CENELEC
58
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com        ISO 9001 Registered